www.wimesure.fr  •  info@wimesure.fr  • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph
ot
os
 n
on
 c
on

20
21
ORDER CODE
MSB
Measurement range [mm]
See „Technical Data“ e. g. 50
Output signal
Analog output 0.1...10.1 V
Analog output 0.1...5.1 V 1)
Analog output 4...20 mA
Digital output RS422 Start/Stop 2)
N
K
E
S
Version
Plug-in flange, cable output 1 m
Threaded flange, connector M12 3)
F1
F2
Note: Magnetic cursors must be ordered separately!
1) Measurement range max. 1250 mm
2) Version F1 only
3) Magnetic cursors for liquids need
higher measurement range.
ACCESSORIES
Magnetic cursors (not included in sensor scope of delivery)
PCUR022 Magnetic cursor Ø32.8 mm
PCUR023 Magnetic cursor Ø32.8 mm with 90° slit
PCUR024 Magnetic cursor Ø25.4 mm
PCUR026 Floating cursor for liquids, hole Ø12 mm
PCUR027 Floating cursor for liquids, hole Ø15 mm
CUR022 Non-magnetic spacer for PCUR022
Cable with mating connector M12 (female) for MSB-...-F2
K5P2M-S-M12 2 m, straight connector, 5 pins, shielded
K5P5M-S-M12 5 m, straight connector, 5 pins, shielded